ERAS

(o r— A e

o AL O

/jlrs 3

R, W e L 3 (oA

TROFEUL

rMOoOsmo v

@ ToTaL

SERVICE AUTO

SERUS

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL de VITEZA in COASTA DUNLOP 2015

25/04/15 - 26/04/15

Rasnov

Poz

0 N O~ WODN -

Nr

A W NGO

113
10
83
17
44

144
26
29
33

121
47
60
89

461
22
73
54
23

411

55
75

Pilot

Radut Lucian

Zaberca Ovidiu
Andronic Paul
Battocchi Armando
Gardean Cornel
Prepelita Dan
Padurean Mircea
Serban Andrei

Cuzma Bogdan

Mirea Alexandru

Ene Gabriel Laurentiu
Cimpeanu Mihai
Ghinea Emil

Ciuca Claudiu Valentin
Andronache Aurelian
Mitrasca Andrei
Samoila Bogdan
Trifonescu Dragos Viorel
Simon Teodor

Voicu Florin

Rizea lonita Alin
Vidican Cosmin Lorian
Patriche Victor
Vasilache Claudiu
Negrea Laviniu
Troanca Alin loan
Ungur Daniel

Danaila Dragos
Costache Andrei Robert
Mihaescu Matei
Stoicanea Cismas Cristian
Pop Tudor Adrian
Barabas Robert
Grigorescu George
luga Andrei

Lascu loan-Alexandru
Romas Octavian

Tothazan Alexandru
Gavenea Alexandru
Micu Octavian
Dutescu Mihnea Daniel
Minea Bogdan

Stratnic Costi

Director Sportiv

Benedek Sandor

Etapa I Trofeul Rasnov

Clasament Provizoriu Grupa H
Lungime traseu 4 Km

Automobil

Mitubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Ferrari 458 Challenge
Subaru WRX

Audi RS 4

VW Golf 4

Skoda Fabia

Renault Clio

Honda Civic EP3
Honda Civic EP3

Mitsubishi Tommi Makinenn

Renault Clio Trophy
Renault Megane
Renault Clio R3 Cup
Seat Ibiza Cupra D
Seat Ibiza

VW Golf

Renault Clio

Ferrari 430 Challenge
Honda CRX
Renault Clio

BMW M3

Citroen Saxo
Honda Civic

Skoda Fabia TDI
Ford Fiesta Cup
Renault Megane
Ford Escort

Dacia Logan

Opel Corsa GSI
VW Golf

Dacia Logan

Dacia Sandero
Daewo Cielo

Dacia Logan

Honda Civic EG

Hyundai Coupe
Opel Astra G - CC
Honda

Renault Megane
VW Golf

BMW 135d

‘ Mansa 1 ‘ Mansa 2 ‘

1:568,926  1:58,277
1:59,155  1:59,563
2:00,838  2:01,636
2:03,585  2:03,802
2:07,913  2:09,219
2:10,005 © 2:09,086
2:10,157  2:09,922
2:10,500  2:10,451
2:11,507  2:09,841
2:14199  2:15,147
2:15,971  2:18,732
2:18,260  2:17,186
2:17,755  2:18,419
2:21,645  2:14,726
2:19,978  2:20,432
2:21,865 = 2:21,807
2:23,715  2:24,574
2:21,033  2:27,597
2:24,284  2:24,489
2:25,761  2:25,516
2:26,096 2:26,169
2:29,139  2:29,691
2:28,276  2:30,929
2:20,879  2:31,102
2:31,668  2:33,458
2:34,741  2:30,458
2:33,838  2:33,991
2:31,672  2:37,703
2:36,228  2:37,334
2:37,475  2:38,109
2:38,300, . .2:37,288
2:40,425  2:39,822
2:40,478  2:40,931
2:41,375 = 2:40,719
241,170 2:44,064
2:45,601  2:43,481

2:19,229

Timp
Realizat
3:57,203
3:58,718
4:02,474
4:07,387
4:17,132
4:19,091
4:20,079
4:20,951
4:21,348
4:29,346
4:34,703
4:35,446
4:36,174
4:36,371
4:40,410
4:43,672
4:48,289
4:48,630
4:48,773
4:51,277
4:52,265
4:58,830
4:59,205
5:00,981
5:05,126
5:05,199
5:07,829
5:09,375
5:13,562
5:15,584
5:15,588
5:20,247
5:21,409
5:22,094
5:25,234
5:29,082

Secretar Sef
Strian Remus

Listata la : 26/04/15 5:59:32 PM Afisatala ......c.cccccuueee

Ecart I-ul

Pagina 1 din 1

Ecart
prec

121.41 km/h -

01,515
05,271
10,184
19,929
21,888
22,876
23,748
24,145
32,143
37,500
38,243
38,971
39,168
43,207
46,469
51,086
51,427
51,570
54,074
55,062
1:01,627
1:02,002
1:03,778
1:07,923
1:07,996
1:10,626
1:12,172
1:16,359
1:18,381
1:18,385
1:23,044
1:24,206
1:24,891
1:28,031
1:31,879
1:43,688

01,515
03,756
04,913
09,745
01,959
00,988
00,872
00,397
07,998
05,357
00,743
00,728
00,197
04,039
03,262
04,617
00,341
00,143
02,504
00,988
06,565
00,375
01,776
04,145
00,073
02,630
01,546
04,187
02,022
00,004
04,659
01,162
00,685
03,140
03,848

Pct
conc

25
18
15
12
10
8

- N O

Pct
antre

3
5



